MERCRUISER (465 [GEM. V) G 502%-31392-1934) ¥ CRAMFESHAFT, PISTONS AND COMM. RODS b
Serial Mbr Range: OCB43332 THRU OF 213244 ()

7 Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 39 42733 35| RIMG SET-Piston [STD) 1 SERIAL 0A000000-0C850209
1 737 B27EE4|PISTOMN ASSEMBLY [STD ) a
2 9 2821091 |RIMG SET-Pigton [STD) a2 SERIAL OC880210-0F 213244
1 77 A17412|PISTOM ASSEMBLY [0300.5.] |& SERIAL OCA50210-0F 213244
2 39 17413/ RING SET-Piston (030 0.5.] a SERIAL OCA50210-0F 213244
3 23 B18473|BEARING SET [STAMDARD) 1 SERIAL OCA50210-0F 213244
3 23 218474/ BEARIMNG SET (001 U.5.) AR 1
a4 23 218475 BEARIMNG SET (002 U.5.) AR 1
M 23 18476 BEARIMNG SET (010 U.5.) AR 1
M 23 B18477|BEARING SET (020 U.5.) AR 1
il 17 35312 |PIN-Dowel [1/4" Dia.)
5 26 14756 | SEAL-OI 1 SERIAL DC3499592-0D 725646 E
5 26 811554 | SEAL-OIl 1 SERIAL DDV25647-0F213244 E
7 230 B540| FLwHEEL 1 SERIAL DCB43352-0D 725646
7 230 811561 | FLY"WHEEL 1 SERIAL ODT25R47-0F 213244
Th 230 811563 | FLY"WHEEL [GEM ¥ Driveline or Tr|1
Th 230 5534 | FLWHEEL [MARK 1 Driveline or |1
a 10 43845 | SCREW [7/16-20 21" g
10 18311417 | COUPLING ASSEMELY-Engine [BF 1
11 10 14883 SCREW [3/8-16 « 1-1/8") f
12 12 20672 ‘WASHER f
- 22 49099 FITTING-Grease 2
13 E14 9647 | COMMECTIMG ROD ASSEMBLY |8
14 10 19234 SCREW-Conn Rod Cap 16
15 11 37493 WUT-Conn Rod Cap Screw 16
16 23 85726 | BEARING SET [STANDARD) a
16 23 85727 |BEARING SET (0071 11.5.) AR 1
16 23 5728 | BEARING SET (002 11.5.) AR 1
16 23 85691 |BEARING SET (010 11.5.) AR 1
16 23 85729 |BEARING SET (020 1.5 AR 1
17 429 HB80| CRANKSHAFT 1 SERIAL OCE49952-0D 725646
17 129 211550| CRANKSHAFT 1 SERIAL ODV2EE47-0F213244
18 28 811558 | KEY-Crankshaft 2
19 B816618|DRIVE PLATE (Transmission Mode| 1
20 10 35091 | SCREW [3/8-16 » 1') [Transmizzior| B
21 13 35048 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8"] [Transmissic| B
22 23 49126 | BUSHIMG-Filat-Crankshaft [Dirivelin| 1




